Name

JENNIFER ANGELA AZOPARDI
WALTER WAYNE BLOCK
CHELLEYE LYNN BLOCK

PAUL JOHN BOYNTON

AMY MARIE BOYNTON

STEPHEN JOHNATHAN BRAMBILA

TAMMY SUE BRAUDAWAY
LYNN DONNA BUEHRING
DONALD EUGENE BULLARD
BETTY LOU BUTLER
CHRISTOPHER CARTER
BETTY SUE CARTER
TEODULA ROSA CAVAZOS
RICK CRUZ

DUSTY WAYNE CULPEPPER
JOI SHEREE CULPEPPER
ESMERALDA DELAGARZA
CALLIE HUNTER DELARM
CODY EDWARD DELARM
JENNIFER GONZALES FOSTER
ELEAZAR GARZA

JO ANN GUTIERREZ

JOHNIE RIEDEL HALL
BEVERLY KAY HEDTKE
CAMILLA KLAUDT HOMEYER
WILLIAM LEE HOMEYER
ROSE MARIE HOPPER
JEFFERY ALAN HUFF
BARBARA JONAS

THOMAS ANDREW JUNGMAN
SCOTT DAVID KIMBLE
MACLYNN SUE KIMBLE
KATHERINE LYNN KUENSTLER
BELINDA LEAL

ALMA JANE LOPEZ

HOLLY KATHERINE MALIK
JAMES SANFORD MCCLANE
TOMMY JOHN MOCZYGEMBA
DORA FERNANDEZ MOLINA
JOHN JASON MORALES
ASHLEY MARIE MOY
THOMAS A MOY JR

TERESA MOYA

JOSE ALFREDO MOYA
DIANA MARIE PATTON

PAUL H PFEIFER

VUID Method

1120714773 Early Voting
1014873448 Early Voting
1014914609 Early Voting
1022250181 Early Voting
1022301875 Early Voting
1174803729 Early Voting
1014934633 Early Voting
1014877790 Early Voting
1145675139 Early Voting
1014881719 Early Voting
1013770300 Early Voting
1060185893 Early Voting
1071270590 Early Voting
2148653809 Early Voting
1207735017 Early Voting
1165393246 Early Voting
1152308218 Early Voting
2137037282 Early Voting
2171666706 Early Voting
1131089442 Early Voting
1020656163 Early Voting
1014910164 Early Voting
1014882563 Early Voting
1014937693 Early Voting
1014907329 Early Voting
1014907338 Early Voting
1013585126 Early Voting
1014894666 Early Voting
1014902765 Early Voting
1014933090 Early Voting
1014874473 Early Voting
1014919911 Early Voting
1021458063 Early Voting
1178957008 Early Voting
1014932467 Early Voting
1206226966 Early Voting
1158860585 Early Voting
1148867825 Early Voting
1014890626 Early Voting
2161228454 Early Voting
1020217625 Early Voting
1014889936 Early Voting
1173142657 Early Voting
1173142487 Early Voting
1167559000 Early Voting
1022614009 Early Voting

Precinct
11-SKC
2-SKC
2-SKC
11-SKC
11-SKC
8-SKC
11-SKC
12-SKC
1-SKC
11-SKC
12-SKC
11-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
13-SKC
13-SKC
11-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
13-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
13-SKC
1-SKC
11-SKC
11-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
12-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
2-SKC
12-SKC
1-SKC
3-SKC
11-SKC
8-SKC
8-SKC
3-SKC
11-SKC



MARCUS EDWARD PITTMAN

GABRIELLE MARIE QUINTANILLA

YVONNE MARIE RAMIREZ
MICHELE WOOD RODRIGUEZ
LEONARDO RODRIGUEZ
HUGH BENNETT RUCKMAN I
ANDREA CECILIA SALINAS
ERNESTO SAUCEDA JR
DONALD JOSEPH TYMRAK
BEVERLY JEAN TYMRAK
VIVIAN KOWALIK URBANCZYK
ELIAS URBANCZYK JR

CARLA RAE VAIDOS
JACQUELINE WITTE

MARVIN WITTE

MELANIE ANNE WITTE

PETER R ZAIONTZ

1164395712 Early Voting
2122564453 Early Voting
1041429095 Early Voting
1003055184 Early Voting
1003055197 Early Voting
1014886914 Early Voting
1155985012 Early Voting
1014926486 Early Voting
1014931525 Early Voting
1014931518 Early Voting
1014884349 Early Voting
1014884884 Early Voting
1183834068 Early Voting
2191689015 Early Voting
1014877408 Early Voting
1014878556 Early Voting
1014882965 Early Voting

11-SKC
12-SKC
13-SKC
12-SKC
12-SKC
11-SKC
12-SKC
1-SKC
11-SKC
11-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
12-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
12-SKC
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